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2nd Dragon Warrior Run (4+ miles)
Camp Dodge - Johnston, IA

June 22, 2017

80s & Sunny - WARM

Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.

                                 Last updated June 22, 2017 8:12 PM


         CLASS      


 PLACE   PLACE                   FINISHER                  TIME


    1      OpM  Hunter Briggs, 15, West Des Moines, IA     30:44  


    2    1 M20  Grant Jacobson, 27, Des Moines, IA         30:53  


    3    2 M20  Calvin Kibby, 25, Altoona, IA              31:17  


    4    1 M16  Jimmy Le, 17, Urbandale, IA                31:42  


    5    3 M20  Jeff Yanda, 25, Clive, IA                  32:14  


    6    1 JrM  Paxson Picken, 14, Johnston, IA            32:41  


    7    2 JrM  Matthew Kliegl, 15, Johnston, IA           32:47  


    8    2 M16  Joe Schaefer, 16, Grimes, IA               33:14  


    9    1 M40  Heath Picken, 44, Johnston, IA             34:04  


   10    2 M40  Andy Peterson, 41, Urbandale, IA           34:58  


   11    3 M40  Troy Rutz, 44, Johnston, IA                35:30  


   12    4 M20  Tyler Brandt, 26, Belle Plaine, IA         35:39  


   13    3 M16  Cade Meyer, 16, Johnston, IA               35:56  


   14    3 JrM  Carter Eckhoff, 13, Urbandale, IA          36:02  


   15    4 M40  Curtis Barr, 44, Des Moines, IA            36:27  


   16    4 M16  Carsten Thompson, 16, Johnston, IA         36:33  


   17    1 M30  Matthew Jaschen, 31, Johnston, IA          36:40  


   18    5 M40  Rik Zortman, 44, Avoca, IA                 36:49  


   19    4 JrM  Ethan Holter, 13, Johnston, IA             37:21  


   20    1 M50  Chris Nuss, 50, Johnston, IA               37:34  
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   21    6 M40  Ross Jensen, 42, Johnston, IA              37:35  


   22    2 M30  J  Scott Ingersoll, 39, Ankeny, IA         38:00  


   23    5 JrM  Jon Seeger, 13, Boone, IA                  38:14  


   24    7 M40  Patrick Mattingly, 48, Johnston, IA        38:40  


   25    3 M30  Martin McCombs, 38, Des Moines, IA         39:19  


   26    1 M70  David Miller, 65, Urbandale, IA            39:46  


    1      OpW  Kate Hapgood, 16*, Johnston, IA            40:22  


    2    1 JrW  Faith Nead, 13*, Johnston, IA              40:23  


    3    1 W20  Riley Jones, 24*, Urbandale, IA            40:50  


   27    5 M20  Ryan Turner, 23, Des Moines, IA            41:11  


    4    1 W40  Liz Nead, 46*, Johnston, IA                41:25  


   28    8 M40  Michael Frank, 46, Ankeny, IA              41:28  


   29    2 M70  Johnny Ytzen, 63, Creston, IA              42:03  


    5    1 W30  Melanie Dana, 30*, Grimes, IA              42:32  


   30    9 M40  Evan Abbey, 41, Urbandale, IA              42:47  


    6    2 W30  Cheryl Peterson, 39*, Urbandale, IA        42:55  


    7    3 W30  Alicia Ballantini, 39*, Grimes, IA         42:59  


   31    2 M50  David Corstens, 56, Panora, IA             43:08  


   32    3 M50  Tom Tuttle, 50, West Des Moines, IA        43:11  


   33   10 M40  Kevin Kruse, 49, Johnston, IA              43:49  


   34    6 JrM  Noah Waldon, 14, Des Moines, IA            43:58  


   35    6 M20  Seth Anders, 20, Johnston, IA              44:00  


   36    7 M20  Jacob Orr, 20, Johnston, IA                44:00  


   37    4 M50  Timothy Orr, 55, Johnston, IA              44:01  


   38    8 M20  James Burklund, 24, Kearney, NE            44:15  


   39    5 M16  Brady Gustafson, 18, Ankeny, IA            44:17  


   40    9 M20  Kenton Tennal, 29, Urbandale, IA           44:27  


    8    4 W30  Kendra Slings, 38*, Grimes, IA             45:02  


   41    4 M30  Jerry Buckley, 36, Urbandale, IA           45:15  


   42       Dan Akers                                  45:38  


   43    5 M30  Brett Molden, 33, Johnston, IA             46:10  


   44    6 M16  Chris Hartley, 18, Johnston, IA            46:24  
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   45    6 M30  Luke Slings, 38, Grimes, IA                46:48  


   46    7 JrM  Mason Thies, 14, Johnston, IA              47:12  


   47   11 M40  Grant Thies, 47, Johnston, IA              47:13  


   48   12 M40  Gary Waters, 48, Altoona, IA               47:19  


    9    2 W40  Jennifer Haxton, 41*, Johnston, IA         47:51  


   10    1 W70  Paula Dierenfeld, 62*, Johnston, IA        47:57  


   11    2 JrW  Hannah Eckhoff, 15*, Urbandale, IA         48:12  


   49    7 M30  Dinesh Vishwakarma, 37, Johnston, IA       48:42  


   12    5 W30  Mallory Halverson, 31*, Grimes, IA         48:45  


   50   10 M20  Nicholas Loftus, 27, Des Moines, IA        48:50  


   51    8 JrM  Colby Cheney, 15, Johnston, IA             48:52  


   52    8 M30  Steven Halverson, 36, Johnston, IA         48:56  


   13    6 W30  Sara Schyuinck, 37*, Grimes, IA            49:06  


   53    9 JrM  Andrin Gashi, 13, Johnston, IA             49:15  


   14    3 W40  Marcia Eckhoff, 44*, Urbandale, IA         49:21  


   15    4 W40  Lizbeth White, 41*, Grimes, IA             49:51  


   54   13 M40  Bradley White, 48, Grimes, IA              49:51  


   55    5 M50  Matt Thacker, 51, Johnston, IA             49:52  


   56   10 JrM  Kyle Hegwood, 14, Urbandale, IA            49:55  


   57   14 M40  David Bobb, 47, Johnston, IA               49:56  


   58   11 M20  Tyler Anderson, 29, Urbandale, IA          49:57  


   16    3 JrW  Isabel Doria, 14*, Urbandale, IA           49:59  


   17    2 W20  Olivia Canales, 27*, Clinton, IA           50:24  


   59    6 M50  John Cunningham, 54, Ankeny, IA            50:32  


   60   11 JrM  Braeden Gierstorf, 12, Johnston, IA        50:41  


   61   15 M40  Tim Hegwood, 40, Urbandale, IA             50:43  


   62    7 M50  James Holter, 51, Johnston, IA             50:44  


   63   12 JrM  Aaron Stewart, 14, Des Moines, IA          50:48  


   18    7 W30  Julie Kosman, 39*, Johnston, IA            51:41  


   19    8 W30  Morgan Halverson, 34*, Johnston, IA        51:55  


   64   16 M40  David Gierstorf, 40, Johnston, IA          52:52  


   65   13 JrM  Dylan Kreps, 13, Johnston, IA              53:17  


   66   17 M40  Eric Moestas, 42, Albuquerque, NM          53:30  
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   67   18 M40  Anthony Ballantini, 44, Grimes, IA         53:53  


   20    3 W20  Cody West, 27*, Joplin, MO                 54:12  


   21    5 W40  Kathy Cunningham, 48*, Johnston, IA        54:30  


   68   19 M40  X Gashi, 43, Johnston, IA                  54:57  


   69   20 M40  Weston Waterbeck, 40, Johnston, IA         55:05  


   22    6 W40  Lori Waterbeck, 41*, Johnston, IA          55:08  


   23    7 W40  Christie Ahrens, 44*, Grimes, IA           56:08  


   24    9 W30  Morgan Molden, 33*, Johnston, IA           56:45  


   25    4 JrW  Ava Elsberry, 12*, Johnston, IA            57:13  


   70   21 M40  Matt Eslberg, 41, Johnston, IA             57:14  


   71    8 M50  Steven Altman, 55, Johnston, IA            57:36  


   72    9 M30  Steven Hopper, 33, Grimes, IA              57:38  


   26   10 W30  Ashley Phelps, 31*, Grimes, IA             57:52  


   73   12 M20  Garrett Phelps, 25, Ankeny, IA             57:52  


   27    4 W20  Kristin Hahn, 27*, Las Cruces, NM          57:53  


   28    5 JrW  Paige Kueper, 15*, Ankeny, IA              57:54  


   74   14 JrM  Ethan Kueper, 13, Ankeny, IA               58:08  


   75   22 M40  Kurt Kueper, 43, Ankeny, IA                58:18  


   29    5 W20  Lauren Phelps, 25*, Ankeny, IA             58:26  


   76    9 M50  John Brant, 52, West Des Moines, IA        59:14  


   77   10 M50  Mike Juergens, 54, Johnston, IA            59:18  


   30    8 W40  Megan Weiss, 41*, Johnston, IA             59:37  


   31    6 W20  Mattie Jacobsen, 21*, Council Bluffs, IA 1:00:58  


   32    7 W20  Chelsea Cooper, 22*, Council Bluffs, IA  1:00:58  


   78   10 M30  Michael Carpenter, 33, Urbandale, IA     1:01:14  


   33   11 W30  Christy Keyes, 34*, Woodward, IA         1:01:14  


   34   12 W30  Archana Kotu, 37*, Johnston, IA          1:02:18  


   35    9 W40  Shani Wahl, 41*, Granger, IA             1:02:30  


   36   13 W30  Ame Buse, 34*, Johnston, IA              1:03:32  


   79   11 M30  Greg Buse, 33, Johnston, IA              1:03:33  


   80   13 M20  Andrew Hopper, 28, Waukee, IA            1:03:38  


   37   10 W40  Stephanie Cheney-Murphy, 42*, Ankeny, IA 1:06:18  
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   38    1 W16  Alli Gustafson, 16*, Ankeny, IA          1:06:21  


   39   11 W40  Jennifer Gustafson, 43*, Ankeny, IA      1:06:22  


   40    1 W50  Olygie Blades, 54*, Johnston, IA         1:10:00  


   41   12 W40  Stacy Scanlon, 47*, Johnston, IA         1:10:25  


   42    2 W50  Margo Kromminga, 52*, Grimes, IA         1:10:26  


   43    3 W50  Lori Reams Parrish, 54*, Johnston, IA    1:10:27  


   44   14 W30  Trisha Tonelli, 37*, Johnston, IA        1:10:49  


   45   13 W40  Jonna Williams-Bey, 47*, Johnston, IA    1:10:50  


   46   14 W40  Brandi Warmhouse, 40*, Des Moines, IA    1:11:57  


   47    2 W70  Dana Tonelli, 65*, Waukee, IA            1:11:57  


* indicates females


3 finishers among Males (no age given)


14 finishers among Men Under 16


6 finishers among Men 16 - 19


13 finishers among Men 20 - 29


11 finishers among Men 30 - 39


22 finishers among Men 40 - 49


10 finishers among Men 50 - 59


2 finishers among Men 60 & Up


5 finishers among Women Under 16


1 finishers among Women 16 - 19


7 finishers among Women 20 - 29


14 finishers among Women 30 - 39


14 finishers among Women 40 - 49


3 finishers among Women 50 - 59


2 finishers among Women 60 & Up


81 male finishers


46 female finishers


127 total finishers


         CLASS      


 PLACE   PLACE                   FINISHER                  TIME
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Open Men


    1    1 JrM  Hunter Briggs, 15, West Des Moines, IA     30:44  


Open Women


    1    1 W16  Kate Hapgood, 16, Johnston, IA             40:22  


         CLASS      


 PLACE   PLACE                   FINISHER                  TIME


Men Under 16


    6    1      Paxson Picken, 14, Johnston, IA            32:41  


    7    2      Matthew Kliegl, 15, Johnston, IA           32:47  


   14    3      Carter Eckhoff, 13, Urbandale, IA          36:02  


Men 16 - 19


    4    1      Jimmy Le, 17, Urbandale, IA                31:42  


    8    2      Joe Schaefer, 16, Grimes, IA               33:14  


   13    3      Cade Meyer, 16, Johnston, IA               35:56  


Men 20 - 29


    2    1      Grant Jacobson, 27, Des Moines, IA         30:53  


    3    2      Calvin Kibby, 25, Altoona, IA              31:17  


    5    3      Jeff Yanda, 25, Clive, IA                  32:14  


Men 30 - 39


   17    1      Matthew Jaschen, 31, Johnston, IA          36:40  


   22    2      J  Scott Ingersoll, 39, Ankeny, IA         38:00  


   25    3      Martin McCombs, 38, Des Moines, IA         39:19  


Men 40 - 49


    9    1      Heath Picken, 44, Johnston, IA             34:04  


   10    2      Andy Peterson, 41, Urbandale, IA           34:58  


   11    3      Troy Rutz, 44, Johnston, IA                35:30  
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Men 50 - 59


   20    1      Chris Nuss, 50, Johnston, IA               37:34  


   31    2      David Corstens, 56, Panora, IA             43:08  


   32    3      Tom Tuttle, 50, West Des Moines, IA        43:11  


Men 60 & Up


   26    1      David Miller, 65, Urbandale, IA            39:46  


   29    2      Johnny Ytzen, 63, Creston, IA              42:03  


         CLASS      


 PLACE   PLACE                   FINISHER                  TIME


Women Under 16


    2    1      Faith Nead, 13, Johnston, IA               40:23  


   11    2      Hannah Eckhoff, 15, Urbandale, IA          48:12  


   16    3      Isabel Doria, 14, Urbandale, IA            49:59  


Women 16 - 19


   38    1      Alli Gustafson, 16, Ankeny, IA           1:06:21  


Women 20 - 29


    3    1      Riley Jones, 24, Urbandale, IA             40:50  


   17    2      Olivia Canales, 27, Clinton, IA            50:24  


   20    3      Cody West, 27, Joplin, MO                  54:12  


Women 30 - 39


    5    1      Melanie Dana, 30, Grimes, IA               42:32  


    6    2      Cheryl Peterson, 39, Urbandale, IA         42:55  


    7    3      Alicia Ballantini, 39, Grimes, IA          42:59  


Women 40 - 49


    4    1      Liz Nead, 46, Johnston, IA                 41:25  
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    9    2      Jennifer Haxton, 41, Johnston, IA          47:51  


   14    3      Marcia Eckhoff, 44, Urbandale, IA          49:21  


Women 50 - 59


   40    1      Olygie Blades, 54, Johnston, IA          1:10:00  


   42    2      Margo Kromminga, 52, Grimes, IA          1:10:26  


   43    3      Lori Reams Parrish, 54, Johnston, IA     1:10:27  


Women 60 & Up


   10    1      Paula Dierenfeld, 62, Johnston, IA         47:57  


   47    2      Dana Tonelli, 65, Waukee, IA             1:11:57  
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